

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT**

1 OF 1

**Bundy Road**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**27-Sep-18**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$ 13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
1	EA	HMA Spillway	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
350	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$ 8.60	\$3,010.00	\$24.00	\$8,400.00
75	SYD	Pavt for Butt joints, Rem, MOD	\$ 11.80	\$885.00	\$24.00	\$1,800.00
330	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$ 68.20	\$22,506.00	\$70.00	\$23,100.00
220	TON	HMA, 36A	\$ 76.80	\$16,896.00	\$82.30	\$18,106.00
550	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$ 0.10	\$55.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00
10	TON	Hand Patching	\$ 102.00	\$1,020.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
35	TON	Shoulder, CL II	\$ 50.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Less Than 24 Inch	\$ 350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
40	FT	Culv, CL A, CSP. 12 inch	\$ 50.00	\$2,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00
1600	FT	Guardrail, Rem	\$ 0.50	\$800.00	\$0.50	\$800.00
7	EA	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B	\$ 1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
4	EA	Guardrail Anch, Bridge, Det T2	\$ 1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
1225	FT	Guardrail, Type B, 8 ft post	\$ 20.00	\$24,500.00	\$20.00	\$24,500.00
50	EA	Guardrail Reflector	\$ 5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
1	EA	Guardrail Anchored in Backslope, Type 4B	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
50	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$ 35.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
25	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$ 100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$125.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$ 7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$ 3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$ 1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00

\$124,784.00

\$124,513.00

